
Center at RA 08 49 57.9768520  DEC 51 08 29.023970

CONT: J0849+51  IPOL  1659.091 MHZ  J0849+5108.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 25-SEP-2015 13:43:57

Cont peak flux =  2.6291E-01 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.629E-03 * (-0.291, 0.291, 0.582, 1.165,
2.329, 4.659, 9.318, 18.64, 37.27, 74.54)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


